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HOME DEPOT INC., THE
ISIN:  US4370761029

Overview
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Price

344.955 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.54% (-1.89)

US4370761029
HD

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

321,377 EUR
S&P 500

344.84 USD (400)
345.07 USD (300)
344.89 USD
346.65 USD
344.81 USD
346.84 USD
345.471177 USD
249,641
86,255,989.11
6,236

100

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/26 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82f4684eb0a24e6160b741765a6aa2ee2ee1504e903486e2acc9908f158f941f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65fdf4ca529d46475&time=1718719797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb536f8e95cf9fd0e71fd737dcc6fb14cade2b671c15fc7e7403964130bcaee9&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e76cbc0a9db89caed&time=1718719797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd8aec01c6da71c90ce049c3ee8805dfbb1ce2f7c352b25371e60a43170e1303&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53b745ee16997f00a&time=1718719797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ed22d56f011bec27dad2c560fe52ac791189f512f1658414f061910b780206&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee63bbe83e361d8d9&time=1718719797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b192070a6d391d568b1b7af352acae621a7101cb445a4b1c99a83754b4ba5d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4341905c0e23e2f3c&time=1718719797&tool=RSC

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Details

2024/06/17 15:54:56

Price
344.955 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.54% (-1.89)

ISIN US4370761029
Symbol HD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 321,377 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 344.84 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 345.07 USD (300)
Open 344.89 USD
High 346.65 USD
Low 344.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 346.84 USD
VWAP 345.471177 USD
Volume (pcs) 249,641
Trading volume 86,255,989.11
Number of trades 6,236
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.17% +16.95% +26.89%
Perf (abs.) +3.75 +46.95 +68.65
Beta 0.96 1.01 0.95
Volatility 18.83 18.18 23.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2019/

Time

15:41

09:05

15:54

15:37

17:35

Price

322.55 EUR

324.50 EUR

322.35 EUR

323.20 EUR

208.47 USD

396.873 USD (2024/03/21
323.770 USD (2024/05/29
396.873 USD
274.260 USD (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 42
0.00 1
0.28 48
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/4

341.428 USD (3,341,008)
336.760 USD (3,583,032)
353.770 USD (3,443,278)
332.691 USD (3,322,930)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/03/21
(


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4370761029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496699

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2019/
06/25

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

2024/
03/11

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/17

17:36

15:54

08:00

15:30

08:01

08:01

13:19

18:07

17:44

12:30

08:07

204.00 CHF

344.955 USD

323.20 EUR

344.89 USD

322.95 EUR

322.95 EUR

324.85 EUR

340.00 EUR

321.85 EUR

322.50 EUR

324.05 EUR

0.00

86.43

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,238
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1986832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17483

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
THE HOME DEPOT INC.

2455 Paces Ferry Road - 30339-4024
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-384-2871
Fax: +1-770-431-2685
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ari Bousbib
Caryn Seidman-
Becker

Gerard Arpey
Gregory
Brenneman

J. Brown

Jeffery Boyd
Manuel Kadre
Paula Santilli
Stephanie Linnartz
Wayne Hewett
Edward P. Decker
Ann-Marie
Campbell

Billy Bastek
Fahim Siddiqui
Hector Padilla
John Deaton
Matthew A. Carey
Richard McPhail
Teresa Wynn

Roseborough
Tim Hourigan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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